
Council 
District Email

1 Jennifer.Slavic@Phila.gov;
2 Brionna.Wakefield@phila.gov; Christopher.Lin@phila.gov
3  Trevian.Ambroise@phila.gov; Andrew.Goodman@phila.gov
4 Joshua.Cohen@phila.gov
5 Conlan.Crosley@phila.gov
6 Stan.s.Cywinski@phila.gov
7 Sloane.Folks@phila.gov
8 Charles.Richardson@phila.gov
9 Cykhira.N.Walton@phila.gov
10 Alice.Udovich@phila.gov
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